
 Teays Valley High School Marching Band  ⚫  2023  Performance Schedule 

 Friday  August 18  Football at Lancaster  7:00pm 

 Friday  August 25  Football vs Logan  7:00pm 

 Friday  September 1  Football at Watkins Memorial  7:00pm 

 Friday  September 8  Football vs. Liberty Union  7:00pm 

 Saturday  September 9  Contest at Licking Heights  All Day 

 Friday  September 15  Football vs. Hamilton Township  7:00pm 

 Friday  September 22  Football at Circleville  7:00pm 

 Saturday  September 23  Contest at TBA  All Day 

 Friday  September 29  Football vs. Amanda Clearcreek  7:00pm 
 Homecoming/Buddy Night 

 Friday  October 6  Football at Bloom Carroll  7:00pm 

 Saturday  October 7  The GOLDEN SOUND Showcase  All Day 

 Friday  October 13  Football vs. Logan Elm  7:00pm 
 Band Senior Night 

 Saturday  October 14  Contest at OSU  All Day 

 Thursday  October 19  Pumpkin Show Parade  8:00pm 

 Friday  October 20  Football at Fairfield Union  7:00pm 

 Friday  October 27  Tentative Football at TBA  TBA 

 Marching Band Tentative Contest Dates  (Mandatory) 
 Band Contests showcase the performance excellence of the entire band for an audience of band enthusiasts and an 
 adjudication panel.  Contest performances are mandatory and an important part of the growth of each student. 
 Please reserve the entire day for rehearsals, travel and show. 

 The entire day must be reserved on contest days for rehearsal, travel, sack lunch, the performance and awards. 
 Should we qualify for State Marching Band Finals, we will perform ONE of the following dates: October 28 OR 
 October 29 OR November 4 OR November 6. 

 After school rehearsals are mandatory and occur on Mondays from 3:00-4:30pm (Flutes, Clarinets, Trumpets & all 
 Percussion. Tuesdays from 3:00pm-4:30pm: Altos, Mellophones, All Low Brass and Color Guard. The band typically 
 rehearses from 5-8pm in the stadium unless the stadium is unavailable. In this case, rehearsal will be 4-7pm on the 
 band practice field. 


